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South of Ireland Petroleum

BANDON '5'
Thursday 1 January 2004. 2:30pm

Place
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Time
00:25:09
00:25:27
00:26:43
00:27:18
00:27:26
00:27:26
00:27:40
00:27:49
00:27:51
00:27:59
00:28:59
00:29:19
00:29:26
00:29:28
00:29:36
00:29:38
00:29:04
00:29:57
00:30:10
00:30:35
00:30:44
00:30:51
00:30:52
00:30:05
00:31:00
00:31:08
00:31:12
00:31:20
00:31:24
00:31:26
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:38
00:31:44
00:32:03
00:32:09
00:32:10
00:32:15
00:32:18
00:32:24
00:32:29
00:32:57
00:33:02
00:33:03
00:33:04
00:33:05
00:33:09
00:33:23
00:33:30
00:33:35
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:33:43
00:33:47
00:34:02
00:34:07
00:34:12
00:34:13
00:34:13
00:34:42
00:35:05
00:35:14
00:35:17
00:35:28
00:35:45
00:35:48
00:35:59
00:35:59
00:36:09
00:36:15
00:36:16
00:36:24
00:36:39
00:36:39
00:36:54
00:36:57
00:37:01
00:37:04
00:37:19
00:37:23
00:37:30

Name

O'SHEA, Alan
O'CONNELL, Cathal
O'LEARY, Derek
MAUNSELL, Thomas
LEHANE, Mark
O'LEARY, Ian
O'SULLIVAN, Joe
LAFFAN, Tom
BROWNE, Patrick
HEATHCOCK, Laurence
DELAHUNTY, Conor
HAYES, Willie
O'CALLAGHAN, David
MURPHY, Pat
CROWLEY, Carmel
MURPHY, Joe
CARROLL, Denis
COONEY, Kevin
GIBBONS, Claire
TWOHIG, Damien
O'CALLAGHAN, Sean
WALSH, P.J.
WALSHE, John
HORAN, Ray
MCCARTHY, Ronan
COPITHORNE, Joe
TOBIN, Maurice
DUNNE, Michael
LUCEY, Tim
O'MAHONY, David
KEOHANE, Catherine
O'SULLIVAN, Ian
KLOTHESOF, Oliver
BRODERICK, Donal
O'DRISCOLL, Shane
O'RIORDAN, John
MURPHY, Jeff
HOLLAND, John
MCEVOY, Angela
O'BRIEN, Claire
AHERNE, Neilus
HAYDON, Michael
JONES, Finbarr
O'CONNOR, John
O'SULLIVAN, Dermot
SCANNELL, John
MCMURTRY, Jim
O'LEARY, John
COUGHLAN, Diarmuid
O'SULLIVAN, Martin
MURRAY, Jim
BUCKLEY, John
LYONS, Tadhg
KENNEDY, Dan
DONNOLLY, Ann
KELLY, Tom
CROWLEY, Tim
CROWLEY, Daniel
COAKLEY, Declan
MCCARTHY, Danny
WEBB, George
CRONIN, Jerry
COLLINS, Patrick
MCCARTHY, Michael
LINNANE, Mary
KEANE, Frank
MURPHY, Aine
CURTIS, Peadar
KEARNEY, Batt
CRONIN, Diarmuid
KEOHANE, Pat
BYRNE, Frances
TWOHIG, Monica
KIELY, Ger
O'CONNELL, Donie
WALSH, Anthony
COONEY, Tony
O'LEARY, Neilie
MEIKLE, Tanya
BARRY, David
O'CONNOR, Gerry

Team

Bantry AC

St. Finbarrs AC
St. Finbarrs AC
Leevale AC
Bandon AC
D.S.D. AC
Bandon AC
Bandon AC
Togher AC
Tipton Harriers
St. Finbarrs AC
St. Finbarrs AC
Eagle AC

Eagle AC
Bandon AC
Eagle AC
Belgooly AC
Midleton AC
Leevale AC
Inchiheela
Cork Tri-Ath
St. Finbarrs AC
East Cork AC
Cork BHAA
Glenbower AC
Belgooly AC
Grange-Fermoy AC
St. Finbarrs AC
Bandon AC
Cork BHAA
Leevale AC
East Cork AC
Boston

East Cork AC
Bantry AC
Rising Sun AC
Eagle AC
Mallow AC

St. Finbarrs AC
East Cork AC
Midleton AC
Cork
Courtbrack
Ballincollig
East Cork AC
Apple

Midleton AC
Leevale AC
Bandon GAA
Ballincollig AC
Rising Sun AC
St. Finbarrs AC
Ballygarvan

St. Finbarrs AC
Carrigaline
Ballymore-Cobh AC
Blarney-Inniscarra AC
Blarney
Skibbereen AC
Midleton AC
Rising Sun AC
Bantry AC
Cork
Waterford
Grange-Fermoy AC
Bandon AC
U.C.C. BHAA
Mallow AC
Leevale AC
Bandon AC
Bandon AC
Riocht AC
Eagle AC
U.C.C. BHAA
Midleton AC
Cork BHAA
Ballincollig AC
Belgooly AC
Cork BHAA
Bandon GAA
Cork

Race Age Category

F40

M45
M50

M50
M40

M55
M60

M45
M55

M45
F40
M45
M

M40
M50
M60

M45
F
M40
F40
M45
M45

F45

F40

M50
M50
M40
M45
M55

M45

http://www .bandonathleticclub.com/Road%20Race/BandonRoadRace.htm

min/mile number

05:01.7
05:05.3
05:20.5
05:27.5
05:29.1
05:29.1
05:31.9
05:33.7
05:34.1
05:35.7
05:47.7
05:51.7
05:53.1
05:53.5
05:55.1
05:55.5
05:55.9
05:59.3
06:01.9
06:06.9
06:08.7
06:10.1
06:10.3
06:10.9
06:12.3
06:13.5
06:14.3
06:15.9
06:16.7
06:17.1
06:17.9
06:18.1
06:19.5
06:20.7
06:24.5
06:25.7
06:25.9
06:26.9
06:27.5
06:28.7
06:29.7
06:35.3
06:36.3
06:36.5
06:36.7
06:36.9
06:37.7
06:40.5
06:41.9
06:42.9
06:43.9

06:44.5
06:45.3
06:48.3
06:49.3
06:50.3

06:50.5

06:56.3
07:00.9
07:02.6
07:03.2
07:05.4
07:08.8
07:09.4
07:11.6
07:11.6
07:13.6
07:14.8
07:15.0
07:16.6
07:19.6
07:19.6
07:22.6
07:23.2
07:24.0
07:24.6
07:27.6
07:28.4
07:29.8

709
734
805
705
706
811
784
730
727
701
714
733
787
754
791
712
782
708
731
781
737
795
702
794
747
742
753
755
772
710
735
796
797
817
748
729
756
715
752
793
816
810
815
703
790
799
738
720
719
749
804
760
739
757
766
778
722
783
728
745
758
707
768
774
750
704
777
763
779
718
801
775
711
762
764
759
751
785
800
743
713

Place
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http://www .bandonathleticclub.com/Road%20Race/BandonRoadRace.htm

82 00:37:31 MACKEY, Paul Dublin M40 07:30.0 807 82
83 00:37:33 O'SULLIVAN, Michael Bandon M40 07:30.4 741 83
84 00:37:42 O'SULLIVAN, Bernard ~ Bandon AC M 07:32.2 786 84
85 00:37:42 SEXTON, Sean Blarney-Inniscarra AC M40 07:32.2 770 85
86 00:37:44 LAWTON, Jerry Belgooly AC M45 07:32.6 723 86
87 00:37:50 NI CHONAILLE, Maire  Donoughmore AC F45 07:33.8 776 87
88 00:37:51 REYNOLDS, John Cork M45 07:34.0 792 88
89 00:38:05 BUCKLEY, Eileen St. Finbarrs AC F35 07:36.8 721 89
90 00:38:11 MURPHY, Michael S.H.B. M45 07:38.0 802 90
91 00:38:13 DOYLE, Kieran Bandon GAA M 07:38.4 736 91
92 00:38:18 MCCARTHY, Cillian Midleton AC M 07:39.4 746 92
93 00:38:24 BEVAN, John Clonakilty AC M40 07:40.6 724 93
94 00:38:27 QUINLAN, Deirde St. Finbarrs AC F40 07:41.2 767 94
95 00:38:29 O'SHAUGHNESSY, John St. Finbarrs AC M40 07:41.6 769 95
96 00:38:29 DUNNE, Tony Grange-Fermoy AC M60 07:41.6 726 96
97 00:38:56 COTTER, Mary Eagle AC F40 07:47.0 813 97
98  00:39:33 COONEY, Geraldine St. Finbarrs AC F 07:54.4 771 98
99  00:39:34 O'DRISCOLL, J.J. Dunmanway M50 07:54.6 780 99
100 00:39:43 CALLANAN, John Cork M 07:56.4 812 100
101 00:40:41 O'SULLIVAN, Eoin Bandon AC M 08:08.0 773 101
102 00:40:43 MCCARTHY, Maura Bantry AC F40 08:08.4 732 102
103 00:41:36 MURPHY, Sean Bandon AC M40 08:19.0 716 103
104 00:41:48 MULCAHY, Mary St. Finbarrs AC F40 08:21.4 788 104
105 00:43:16 CRAWFORD, Kate Boston M 08:39.0 798 105
106  00:43:19 DUNNE, Maggie Grange-Fermoy AC F55 08:39.6 725 106
107 00:43:33 CUMMINS, Kevin Cork BHAA M55 08:42.4 803 107
108 00:44:38 MURRAY, John-Philip  St. Finbarrs AC M50 08:55.4 818 108
109 00:45:05 LEADER, Trish Whitechurch F 09:00.8 740 109
110  00:45:52 MCCARTHY, Joan Midleton AC F45 09:10.2 744 110
111 00:46:27 MUCKIAN, Sheila Crosbarry F40 09:17.2 789 111
112 00:48:17 TOHER, Mary Midleton AC F45 09:39.2 814 112
113 00:49:07 DINAN, Margo St. Finbarrs AC F35 09:49.2 808 113
114 00:49:07 BUCKLEY, Tony Cork M40 09:49.2 809 114
115 00:49:15 COPPENS, Ann Cork F 09:50.8 761 115
116 00:49:39 O'CONNELL, Kathleen ~ Midleton AC F50 09:55.6 765 116
117 00:50:44 COAKLEY, Sean Ballincollig M60 10:08.6 717 117
WHEELCHAIR: 36:04:00 FORDE, Jerry Blarney-Inniscarra AC M50

The Donough Coughlan Memorial Cup is promoted by Bandon AC
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